
Character Education at the Markkula Center for Applied Ethics         

www.scu.edu/character 

SPRING Quarter 4 

 
 
 

 

 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
          

 

 

 

Courage Requires Fortitude.   Courage is risk for a reason not for a 
thrill. Courage requires we moderate our impulses and emotions. 
Courage leads me to consider the Heroic Journey in which people live 
for purposes bigger than themselves and their wants and needs. 

 

Chapter sections in  
American Odyssey 
by Robert Nash 
Glencoe/McGraw-Hill  

18-1 
18-2 

19-1 
19-2 

19-3 
20-1 

20-2 
20-3 

21-1 
21-2 

21-3 
22-1 

22-2 
22-3 

23-1 
23-2 

23-3 
24-1 

24-2 
24-3 

Volume sections in  
A History of US [Second 
Edition]  
by Joy Hakim  
Oxford University Press 

10-21 
to 
10-24 

10-29 
to 
10-33 

10-27 
10-28 

10-34 
10-35 

10-36   10-37 
10-38 
10--39 

10-40 
10-41 
10-42 

10-
43 
to 
10-
46 

Chapter sections in  
The American Republic Since 
1877 

by McPherson et al [2005] 
Glencoe/McGraw-Hill  

23 26 25-1 
25-2 

25-3 
25-4 

27-1 
27-2 

  27-3 
27-4 

28 29 

  Media 
Supplement 

 

California Standards  11.3.2, 4-5 
11.8.1-4, 7-8 
11.9.5 
11.11.2-6 
14 

11.3.2 
11.4.3 
11.8.2, 6 
11.9.3-4, 7 
11.11.1-2 
9 

11.3.2, 4-5 
11.8.1-4, 7-8 
11.9.5 
11.11.2-6 
14 


