## **SPRING Quarter 4**

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
CHARACTER LITERACY	Courage Requires Fortitude. Courage is risk for a reason not for a thrill. Courage requires we moderate our impulses and emotions. Courage leads me to consider the Heroic Journey in which people live for purposes bigger than themselves and their wants and needs.									
Chapter sections in American Odyssey by Robert Nash Glencoe/McGraw-Hill	18-1 18-2	19-1 19-2	19-3 20-1	20-2 20-3	21-1 21-2	21-3 22-1	22-2 22-3	23-1 23-2	23-3 24-1	24-2 24-3
Volume sections in A History of US [Second Edition] by Joy Hakim Oxford University Press	10-21 to 10-24	10-29 to 10-33	10-27 10-28	10-34 10-35	10-36			10-37 10-38 1039	10-40 10-41 10-42	10- 43 to 10- 46
Chapter sections in The American Republic Since 1877 by McPherson et al [2005] Glencoe/McGraw-Hill	23	26	25-1 25-2	25-3 25-4	27-1 27-2			27-3 27-4	28	29
California Standards	11.3.2, 4-5 11.8.1-4, 7-8 11.9.5 11.11.2-6					Media Supplement 11.3.2 11.4.3 11.8.2, 6 11.9.3-4, 7		11.3.2, 4-5 11.8.1-4, 7-8 11.9.5 11.11.2-6		
	14					11.11.1	-2	14		